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Match Overall (mm,ss) (x5sek) (x10sek) (x10sek) Tidstillägg Total
Plac Shooter Time Miss Proc. Msafety M,P,M Time

1 Ray Heartless 236,99 0 0 0 0 236,99
2 Captain Wildbeard 261,39 6 0 0 30 291,39
3 Smokey Pete 270,30 5 0 1 35 305,30
4 Ace Heart 313,53 5 0 0 25 338,53
5 Shotgun Joe 297,42 22 0 0 110 407,42
6 Eagle Sharing Woman 336,98 15 0 0 75 411,98
7 Boss H 335,29 14 0 1 80 415,29
8 Mc Ike 415,87 6 0 0 30 445,87
9 Grave Spit 424,70 8 0 0 40 464,70
10 Hungry Wallace 400,79 11 2 0 75 475,79
11 Black Walker 437,27 9 0 0 45 482,27
12 William Munny 457,54 6 0 0 30 487,54
13 Lefty 447,68 10 0 0 50 497,68
14 Long Greybeard 439,04 10 1 0 60 499,04
15 Reese Paxton 450,03 8 1 1 60 510,03
16 White Angel 411,15 24 0 0 120 531,15
17 Crazy Cook 548,51 9 0 0 45 593,51
18 Capt´n 540,67 9 1 0 55 595,67
19 Guncrazy Matt 373,49 119 1 0 605 978,49

By Kategori (mm,ss) (x5sek) (x10sek) (x10sek) Tidstillägg TotalBy Kategori (mm,ss) (x5sek) (x10sek) (x10sek) Tidstillägg Total
Plac Shooter Kategori Time Miss Proc. Msafety M,P,M Time

1 Captain Wildbeard 49:er 261,39 6 0 0 30 291,39
2 Smokey Pete 49:er 270,30 5 0 1 35 305,30
3 Ace Heart 49:er 313,53 5 0 0 25 338,53
4 Lefty 49:er 447,68 10 0 0 50 497,68

1 Eagle Sharing Woman Cowgirl 336,98 15 0 0 75 411,98
2 White Angel Cowgirl 411,15 24 0 0 120 531,15

1 Mc Ike Duelist 415,87 6 0 0 30 445,87
2 Capt´n Duelist 540,67 9 1 0 55 595,67

1 Shotgun Joe FC 297,42 22 0 0 110 407,42
2 Boss H FC 335,29 14 0 1 80 415,29
3 Black Walker FC 437,27 9 0 0 45 482,27
4 Crazy Cook FC 548,51 9 0 0 45 593,51

1 Grave Spit Gunfighter 424,70 8 0 0 40 464,70
2 Hungry Wallace Gunfighter 400,79 11 2 0 75 475,79
3 Reese Paxton Gunfighter 450,03 8 1 1 60 510,03
4 Guncrazy Matt Gunfighter 373,49 119 1 0 605 978,49

1 Ray Heartless Wrangler 236,99 0 0 0 0 236,99
2 William Munny Wrangler 457,54 6 0 0 30 487,54
3 Long Greybeard Wrangler 439,04 10 1 0 60 499,04



Day 1
Shooter St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6

Raw M P Time Raw M P Time Raw M P Time Raw M P Time Raw M P Time Raw M P T ime

Forty NinerForty NinerForty NinerForty Niner
1 Captain Wildbeard 28,32 15 43,32 23,49 23,49 29,27 29,27 30,01 30,01 22,29 5 27,29 27,34 27,34

2 Smokey Pete 28,89 28,89 26,03 26,03 25,62 25,62 32,43 32,43 30,01 5 35,01 26,70 5 10 41,70

3 Ace Heart 28,31 28,31 26,98 26,98 33,00 5 38,00 27,38 27,38 31,62 10 41,62 32,52 32,52

4 Lefty 40,34 40,34 44,61 5 49,61 42,41 42,41 45,31 45,31 41,27 10 51,27 51,57 51,57

CowgirlCowgirlCowgirlCowgirl
1 Eagle Sharing Woman 30,98 5 35,98 29,15 10 39,15 32,35 10 42,35 30,40 5 35,40 32,14 15 47,14 47,22 10 57,22

2 White Angel 36,53 25 61,53 37,05 15 52,05 50,86 25 75,86 47,28 10 57,28 32,29 10 42,29 49,69 5 54,69

DuelistDuelistDuelistDuelist
1 Mc Ike 53,91 53,91 39,65 5 44,65 34,70 5 39,70 48,13 48,13 34,95 10 44,95 55,52 5 60,52

2 Capt´n 76,97 10 86,97 45,98 45,98 58,71 5 10 73,71 58,57 58,57 47,77 5 52,77 50,59 10 60,59

FCFCFCFC
1 Shotgun Joe 50,80 55 105,80 27,41 5 32,41 27,65 27,65 28,35 28,35 22,57 22,57 28,90 5 33,90

2 Boss H 34,16 20 54,16 35,14 15 50,14 34,89 34,89 40,02 5 45,02 34,59 5 10 49,59 35,33 5 40,33

3 Black Walker 57,72 57,72 50,64 10 60,64 37,00 15 52,00 52,45 5 57,45 43,41 10 53,41 46,90 5 51,90

4 Crazy Cook 105,52 15 120,52 48,75 5 53,75 46,90 5 51,90 61,21 61,21 43,88 5 48,88 47,17 47,17

GunfighterGunfighterGunfighterGunfighter
1 Grave Spit 41,97 10 51,97 42,66 42,66 37,47 37,47 39,11 39,11 33,76 5 38,76 44,74 10 54,74

2 Hungry Wallace 45,53 45,53 34,42 10 10 54,42 35,69 15 50,69 40,95 5 45,95 32,00 5 37,00 51,15 10 61,15

3 Reese Paxton 50,96 5 55,96 40,92 5 45,92 44,97 5 49,97 49,98 10 59,98 38,36 5 43,36 48,99 5 53,99

4 Guncrazy Matt 56,31 35 91,31 47,06 20 10 77,06 41,62 15 56,62 42,15 20 62,15 27,75 20 47,75 38,60 15 53,60

WranglerWranglerWranglerWrangler
1 Ray Heartless 22,12 22,12 19,13 19,13 25,10 25,10 25,87 25,87 15,23 15,23 24,92 24,92

2 William Munny 53,06 5 58,06 42,25 10 52,25 40,21 5 45,21 46,78 46,78 36,96 5 41,96 47,87 47,87

3 Long Greybeard 45,64 5 50,64 47,16 10 10 67,16 41,40 10 51,40 42,28 42,28 41,00 10 51,00 45,31 5 50,31



Day 2
Shooter St 7 St 8 St 9 St 10 Total

Raw M P Total Raw M P Total Raw M P Total Raw M P Total Raw M P Total

Forty NinerForty NinerForty NinerForty Niner
Captain Wildbeard 25,05 25,05 24,72 10 34,72 25,88 25,88 25,02 25,02 261,39 30 0 291,39
Smokey Pete 22,65 10 32,65 23,87 23,87 29,04 29,04 25,06 5 30,06 270,30 25 10 305,30
Ace Heart 24,24 24,24 48,00 10 58,00 35,26 35,26 26,22 26,22 313,53 25 0 338,53
Lefty 46,13 10 56,13 40,25 10 50,25 51,44 15 66,44 44,35 44,35 447,68 50 0 497,68

CowgirlCowgirlCowgirlCowgirl
Eagle Sharing Woman 27,55 5 32,55 35,87 5 40,87 32,37 5 37,37 38,95 5 43,95 336,98 75 0 411,98
White Angel 32,77 15 47,77 40,26 40,26 42,86 5 47,86 41,56 10 51,56 411,15 120 0 531,15

DuelistDuelistDuelistDuelist
Mc Ike 31,40 5 36,40 33,48 33,48 39,78 39,78 44,35 44,35 415,87 30 0 445,87
Capt´n 45,60 5 50,60 56,13 5 61,13 52,99 52,99 47,36 5 52,36 540,67 45 10 595,67

FCFCFCFC
Shotgun Joe 20,63 20,63 26,87 26,87 38,60 20 58,60 25,64 25 50,64 297,42 110 0 407,42
Boss H 29,68 29,68 34,78 15 49,78 29,40 29,40 27,30 5 32,30 335,29 70 10 415,29
Black Walker 34,05 34,05 37,31 37,31 40,36 40,36 37,43 37,43 437,27 45 0 482,27
Crazy Cook 41,86 5 46,86 49,86 49,86 55,55 5 60,55 47,81 5 52,81 548,51 45 0 593,51

GunfighterGunfighterGunfighterGunfighter
Grave Spit 48,10 10 58,10 46,36 5 51,36 48,02 48,02 42,51 42,51 424,70 40 0 464,70
Hungry Wallace 34,93 34,93 36,49 5 41,49 45,40 10 55,40 44,23 5 49,23 400,79 55 20 475,79
Reese Paxton 42,49 5 47,49 42,98 10 52,98 45,24 45,24 45,14 10 55,14 450,03 40 20 510,03
Guncrazy Matt 30,00 110 140,00 30,00 115 145,00 30,00 115 145,00 30,00 130 160,00 373,49 595 10 978,49

WranglerWranglerWranglerWrangler
Ray Heartless 21,98 21,98 20,40 20,40 23,24 23,24 39,00 39,00 236,99 0 0 236,99 (Clean Match)

William Munny 48,48 48,48 53,08 53,08 43,08 5 48,08 45,77 45,77 457,54 30 0 487,54
Long Greybeard 43,17 43,17 41,38 5 46,38 42,61 5 47,61 49,09 49,09 439,04 50 10 499,04
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Speed

Try 1 Speed Revolver Speed Rifle Speed Shotgun
Shooter Time M+P Tot-Time Time M+P Tot-Time Time M+P Tot Tim e Total
Ace Heart 7,46 0 7,46 4,46 0 4,46 5,87 0 5,87 17,79

Shotgun Joe 5,25 0 5,25 4,71 0 4,71 2,27 15 17,25 27,21
Eagle Sharing Woman 7,86 5 12,86 12,97 0 12,97 8,09 0 8,09 33,92
Captain Wildbeard 6,22 0 6,22 5,25 0 5,25 5,22 0 5,22 16,69
Boss H 7,06 0 7,06 5,41 10 15,41 15,88 0 15,88 38,35
White Angel 9,65 0 9,65 8,57 0 8,57 19,51 0 19,51 37,73

Try 2 Speed Revolver Speed Rifle Speed Shotgun
Shooter Time M+P Tot-Time Time M+P Tot-Time Time M+P Tot Tim e Total
Ace Heart 8,17 0 8,17 4,50 5 9,50 8,46 0 8,46 26,13
Shotgun Joe 2,45 35 37,45 5,28 0 5,28 4,98 0 4,98 47,71
Eagle Sharing Woman 8,43 0 8,43 5,20 0 5,20 6,57 0 6,57 20,20
Captain Wildbeard 5,79 0 5,79 5,21 5 10,21 1,44 15 16,44 32,44
Boss H 6,23 0 6,23 5,54 0 5,54 13,28 0 13,28 25,05
White Angel 9,06 5 14,06 30,00 50 80,00 15,91 0 15,91 109,97

Best total result of try 1 and 2:
Men: Captain Wildbeard 16,69

Woman: Eagle Sharing Woman 20,20


